South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG 242016

Guard: ICG

HYPE Cadets
CAD Gold e
CAD Gold €
CAD Gold e
CAD Gold €
CAD Gold e
CAD Gold
Sub-Total Gold
Penalty 0.00
Total Gold

Placement {st





South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/24/2016

Guard: UG Guard: SMG Guard: SNG Guard: ING
Haddon Heights Gloucester City Egg Harbor Twp. Triton Regional Middle Prism

Synergy MS Gateway MS HS HS HS amp Township Winterguard
16.81 €@ 16.01 € 1401 e 16.13 €& 14.75 € 16.94 @ 16.08 € 17/.26@® 17.14 e
86 €O 82D 72 €D 80 €D 77 €D 86 € 83 €D 85 €D 87 €D

83 €D 79 €D 69 €D 81 €D 72€D 84 €D 79 €D 876D 85 €D
17.01 €@ 16.08 € 12.68 € 12.75 € 15.34 €D 16.54 @ 15.54€@ 16.74€d 17.27 @
87 €O 83 €D 66 €D 67 €D 78 €D 84 € 79 €D 85 €D 87 €O

84 €D 79 €D 62 €D 62 €D 76 €D 82 €D 77 €D 83 €D 86 €D
18.13 € 16.34 @ 13.48 €@ 14.01 € 14.74 €D 17.27 @ 16.67€@ 172€ 17.736
90 €D 83 €D 70 & 72 €D 75 €D 87 €D 84 €D 86 €D 88 €D

91 €D 81 €D 66 €D 69 €D 73 €D 86 €D 83 €& 86 €D 89 €D
16.94 € 15.68 @ 13.88 € 14.81 € 15.67 €D 16.47 @ 15.68 €@ 16.14 €D 16.67 @
86 €O 81 €D 72 €D 76 €D 79 €D 83 €D 81 €D 82 €D 84 €

84 € 77 € 68 €D 73 €D 78 €D 82 €D 77 €D 80 €D 83 €O
17.08 €@ 16.28 €@ 13.49 € 14.28 €D 13.88 € 16.01 € 15.95€@ 17.53€@ 16.82 €
88 €O 84 €D 72 €D 74 €D 72 €D 82 €D 83 €D 87 €D 88 €

84 €O 80 € 65 €D 70 €D 68 €D 79 €D 78 €D 88 €D 2@
85.97 80.39 67.54 71.98 74.38 83.23 79.92 84.87 85.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
85.97 80.39 67.54 71.98 74.38 83.23 79.92 84.87 85.63

1st 1st ond 3rd ond 1st ard ond st



South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG 4lzar2016

Guard: SIG Guard: IIG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG

Eastern Clearview Winslow Twp Haddonfield Washington Absegami CoMotion Gateway Haddon Pennsauken Surge

Regional HS Regional HS HS HS Twp HS Independent Winterguard Regional HS Barnegat HS Heights HS HS Independent
EQ70-130 15.61ed» 16.88&@» 17.87 €@ 15.08€ 16.61 €@ 15.82@ 1787 1555@ 16.94@ 1721 @ 17546 16.48 @
VOC 80 €D 87 €D [0 15 ] 78 & 85 €D 83 €D [ 15t ] 81 D 86 €D 88 €D 89 €D 85 €D
EXC 77 83 €D 89 € 74 & 82 €D 77 € 89D 76 €D 84 €D 85 €D 87 €® 81 €D
MV70-130 14.28@ 1747 @ 17.07@ 1541 @ 16.14€@ 1521 € 17.67 @ 16.21 €@ 1528 17.14€e 18.07@ 17.08 @
VOC 74 & 88 € 86 €D 79 82 €D 78 €D 89 €D 83 €D X ot 87 €D 91 €D 88 €
EXC 70 ED 87 85 €D 76 D 80 €D 75 €D 83 €O 80 €D 75 €D 85 €D 920 € 84
DES10/10 16.36 172D 18.1€® 166@ 16.7€ 16.7€é 18.1€@ 16.3@ 176 1766 182 1746
COMP 83 D 87 €D 90 € 84 €D 86 €D 85 €D 91 €D 83 D 86 €D 88 €D 91 88 €D
EXC 80 €D 85 €D 91 €D 82 €D 81 €D 82 €D 90 € 80 €D 84 €D 87 €D 91 €D 86 €D
GE10/10 161> 166D 18.1€® 16.7€ 165 176D 18 € 16 €D 16.5@ 17.5€éd 18 17.1 @
REP 81 & 82D 91¢D 85 €D 84 €D 86 €D 91¢€D 82D 84 €D 87 €D 90 €O 86 €
PERF 80 €D 78 D 20 €D 82 €D 81 €D 84 €D 89 €D 78 €D 81 €D 88 €D 90 €O 85 €D

GE 10/10 15 17 €D 176@ 16.7€@ 164CG 16€D 176@ 154G 166 17.4e€d 186 17 €@
REP 77 CGD 87 €D 89 €D 85 €D 84 €D 83 €D 89 €D 79 €D 82 €D 88 €D 89 €D 87 €D

PERF 73 GD 83 €D 86 €D 82 €D 80 CD 77 €D 87 € 75 CD 78 €D 86 €D 91 83 €D
Sub-Total  77.29 84.55 88.64 80.49 82.35 80.73 89.24 79.46 81.72 86.75 89.81 85.06
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 77.29 84.55 88.64 99.49 82.35 80.73 89.24 79.46 81.72 86.75 89.81 18?.06

Placement 5th ond 1st ard ond 1st 4th 3rd ond st



South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG

4/24/2016

Guard: SOG Guard: IWG

Southern Regional HS Open Blackwatch
EQ10-10 15 @ 17.8 @
VOC 77 € 90 €
EXC 73 € 88 €D
MV10-10 12.1 @ 17.8 @
VOC 63 €O 20 €D
EXC 58 €D 83 €D
DES 10/10 15.1 € 17.5 @
COMP 77 88 €D
EXC 74 € 87 €D
GE 10/10 15 €@ 17.6 €@
REP 76 € 89 €D
PERF 74 € 87 €
GE 10/10 15.1 €@ 16.4 @
REP 77 € 84 €D
PERF 74 € 80 €D
Sub-Total 72.3 87.1
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 72.3 87.1

Placement 1st st



South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: INP

Marching Percussion: lIP

4/24/2016

Marching Percussion: SIP

Egg Harbor Twp. HS

17.3
88.0 €D
85.0 €D

36.2 @
93.0 €D
89.0 €D

33.2 @
84.0 €D
82.0 €D

86.7
0.00

86.7

qst

Haddon Heights Independent

17.6 €D
89.0 €I
87.0 €D

34.35 €D
89.0 €2
84.0 €D

33.8 €D
86.0 €
83.0 €D

85.75
0.00

85.75
ond

17.9 @
90.0 €D
89.0 €D

35.25 @
90.0 €D
87.0 €D

36.2 @
91.0 €D
90.0 €D

89.35
0.00

89.35
1st

Southern Oracle Paradigm Percussion

15.3
80.0 €
73.0 €®

34.75
90.0 €
85.0 €D

32.8
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

82.85
0.00

82.85

1st

Highland Regional HS

17.8 @
90.0 €D
88.0 €D

36.45 @
93.0 €D
90.0 €

36.8 @
93.0 €D
91.0 €D

91.05
0.00

91.05

1st



South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE
VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IAP

Marching Percussion: SAP

Marching Percussion: SOP

4/24/2016

East Coast Percussion

17.9 @
89.0 €D
90.0 €D

17.4 @
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

25.8 @
88.0 €D
85.0 €D

26.4 @
87.0 €D
89.0 €D

87.5
0.00

87.5

1st

Eastern Regional HS

18.9 @
94.0 €D
95.0 €

18.9 @
95.0 €D
94.0 €D

27 @
92.0 €2
89.0 €D

27.45 @
91.0 €D
92.0 €D

92.25
0.00

92.25

1st

Williamstown HS

18.7 €D
95.0 €
92.0 €D

18.5 €D
93.0 €D
92.0 €D

26.9 €D
93.0 €D
88.0 €D

27.3 €D
90.0 €2
92.0 €D

91.4
0.00

91.4
ond

Pennsauken HS

1)
95.0 €
95.0 €

18.8
94.0 €D
94.0 €D

27.9
95.0 €D
92.0 €D

27.45
92.0 €D
91.0 €D

93.15
0.00

93.15

1st



South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG
Stationary Percussion: SAS

Stationary Percussion: SOS

4/24/2016

Middle Township Audubon HS Gloucester City HS Egg Harbor Twp. HS
MUS-SPERC 40.3 €@ 44 €D 38.3 D 45.3
COMP 83 €& 91 €D 790D SRy 15t )
PERF 79 € 86 €D 75 89 €D
ART-SPERC 44.2 € 45.7 36.2 D 45.2 €D
PROG 89 €D 92 €O 73D 91 €D
FUL 88 €D 91 €D 2D 20 €D
Sub-Total 84.5 89.7 74.5 90.5
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 84.5 89.7 74.5 90.5

Placement 3rd 2nd 4th 1st

Triton Regional HS

46.1
9 €D
91 €D

44.7 @
90 €D
89 €D

90.8
0.00

90.8

ist



South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG

VA-W
COMP
ACH

MA-W
COMP
ACH

OE-W
REP
COM

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/24/2016

1st

Winds: SAW Winds: IAW

Timber Creek Winds Winslow Twp Indoor Performing Ensemble
26.4 @ 24 @
89.0 82.0 €
87.0 78.0 €
26.25 @ 27 @
89.0 92.0 €O
86.0 88.0 €
32.8 @ 33.2
81.0 82.0 €®
83.0 84.0 €
85.45 84.2
0.00 0.00
85.45 84.2

qst



