South Jersey Region (Ch1) Champions	4/24/2016	
	Guard: ICG	
	HYPE Cadets	
CAD	Gold (1ª) Gold (1ª)	
CAD	Gold 1	
CAD	Gold (1ª) Gold (1ª)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 1 st	

Couth Jaroov Dogion (Ob	a 1) Ohammia mahima 🥢	Lind LC/Oaldation W/O
South Jersey Region (Cr	11) Championships (a	Highland HS/CoMotion WG

	Guard: IJG	Guard: SMG		Guard: SNG			Guard: ING		
	Synergy	Haddon Heights MS	Gateway MS	Gloucester City HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Triton Regional HS	amp	Middle Township	Prism Winterguard
EQ70-130	16.81 1 st	16.01 (19)	14.01 (2 nd)	16.13 2 nd	14.75 3 rd	16.94 (1st)	16.08 3 rd	17.26 1 st	17.14 2 nd
voc	86 1 st	82 (19)	72 (2 nd)	80 2 nd	77 3 rd	86 (1st)	83 3 rd	85 2 nd	87 1 st
exc	83 1 st	79 (19)	69 (2 nd)	81 2 nd	72 3 rd	84 (1st)	79 3 rd	87 1 st	85 2 nd
MV70-130	17.01 1 st	16.08 (19)	12.68 2 nd	12.75 3 rd	15.34 2nd	16.54 1 st	15.54 3 rd	16.74 2 nd	17.27 (1 st)
voc	87 1 st	83 (19)	66 2 nd	67 3 rd	78 2nd	84 1 st	79 3 rd	85 2 nd	87 (1 st)
exc	84 1 st	79 (19)	62 2 nd	62 3 rd	76 2nd	82 1 st	77 3 rd	83 2 nd	86 (1 st)
DES 70/130	18.13 1 st	16.34 1 st	13.48 (2 nd)	14.01 3 rd	14.74 2nd	17.27 1 st	16.67 3 rd	17.2 2 nd	17.73 (1st)
COMP	90 1 st	83 1 st	70 (2 nd)	72 3 rd	75 2nd	87 1 st	84 3 rd	86 2 nd	88 (1st)
EXC	91 1 st	81 1 st	66 (2 nd)	69 3 rd	73 2nd	86 1 st	83 3 rd	86 2 nd	89 (1st)
GE 70/130	16.94 1 st	15.68 1 st	13.88 2 nd	14.81 3 rd	15.67 2 nd	16.47 1 st	15.68 3 rd	16.14 (2 nd)	16.67 (1st
REP	86 1 st	81 1 st	72 2 nd	76 3 rd	79 2 nd	83 1 st	81 3 rd	82 (2 nd)	84 (1st
PERF	84 1 st	77 1 st	68 2 nd	73 3 rd	78 2 nd	82 1 st	77 3 rd	80 (2 nd)	83 (1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	17.08 1 st 88 1 st 84 1 st	84 1 st 80 1 st	13.49 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)	14.28 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.88 3 rd 72 3 rd 68 3 rd	16.01 1 st 82 1 st 79 1 st	15.95 3ª 83 3ª 78 3ª	87 2 nd 88 1 st	16.82 2 nd 88 1 st 82 2 nd
Sub-Total	85.97	80.39	67.54	71.98	74.38	83.23	79.92	84.87	85.63
Penalty	_{0.00}	^{0.00}	0.00	0.00	0.00	^{0.00}	^{0.00}	0.00	_{0.00}
Total	85.97	80.39	67.54	71.98	74.38	83.23	79.92	84.87	85.63
Placement	1 st	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	2 nd	1 st	3 rd	2 nd	1 st

South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG 4/24/2016												
	Guard: SIG					Guard: IIG		Guard: SAG				Guard: IAG
	Eastern Regional HS	Clearview Regional HS	Winslow Twp HS	Haddonfield HS	Washington Twp HS	Absegami Independent	CoMotion Winterguard	Gateway Regional HS	Barnegat HS	Haddon Heights HS	Pennsauken HS	Surge Independent
EQ70-130	15.61 4 th	16.88 2 nd	17.87 1 st	15.08 5 th	16.61 3ª	15.82 2 nd	17.87 1 ⁵	15.55 4 th	16.94 3 rd	17.21 2 nd	17.54 1 st	16.48 1 st
VOC	80 4 th	87 2 nd	90 1 st	78 5 th	85 3ª	83 2 nd	90 1 ⁵	81 4 th	86 3 rd	88 2 nd	89 1 st	85 1 st
EXC	77 4 th	83 2 nd	89 1 st	74 5 th	82 3ª	77 2 nd	89 1 ⁵	76 4 th	84 3 rd	85 2 nd	87 1 st	81 1 st
MV70-130	14.28 5 th	17.47 1 st	17.07 2 nd	15.41 4 th	16.14 3"	15.21 2 nd	17.67 1ª	16.21 3 rd	15.28 4 th	17.14 2 nd	18.07 1 st	17.08 (1st)
VOC	74 5 th	88 1 st	86 2 nd	79 4 th	82 3"	78 2 nd	89 1ª	83 3 rd	79 4 th	87 2 nd	91 1 st	88 (1st)
EXC	70 5 th	87 1 st	85 2 nd	76 4 th	80 3"	75 2 nd	88 1ª	80 3 rd	75 4 th	85 2 nd	90 1 st	84 (1st)
DES 10/10	16.3 5 th	17.2 2 nd	18.1 1 st	16.6 4 th	16.7 3rd	16.7 2 nd	18.1 1 st	16.3 4 th	17 3 rd	17.5 2 nd	18.2 1 st	17.4 1 st
COMP	83 5 th	87 2 nd	90 1 st	84 4 th	86 3rd	85 2 nd	91 1 st	83 4 th	86 3 rd	88 2 nd	91 1 st	88 1 st
EXC	80 5 th	85 2 nd	91 1 st	82 3 rd	81 4 th	82 2 nd	90 1 st	80 4 th	84 3 rd	87 2 nd	91 1 st	86 1 st
GE 10/10	16.1 4 th	16 5 th	18.1 1 st	16.7 2 nd	16.5 3rd	17 2 nd	18 1 ⁵	16 4 th	16.5 3 rd	17.5 2 nd	18 1 st	17.1 1ª
REP	81 5 th	82 4 th	91 1 st	85 2 nd	84 3rd	86 2 nd	91 1 ⁵	82 4 th	84 3 rd	87 2 nd	90 1 st	86 1ª
PERF	80 4 th	78 5 th	90 1 st	82 2 nd	81 3rd	84 2 nd	89 1 ⁵	78 4 th	81 3 rd	88 2 nd	90 1 st	85 1ª
GE 10/10	15 5 th	17 2 nd	17.5 1 st	16.7 3rd	16.4 4 th	16 2 nd	17.6 1 st	15.4 4 th	16 3rd	17.4 2 nd	18 1 st	17 1 st
REP	77 5 th	87 2 nd	89 1 st	85 3 rd	84 4 th	83 2 nd	89 1 st	79 4 th	82 3rd	88 2 nd	89 1 st	87 1 st
PERF	73 5 th	83 2 nd	86 1 st	82 3 rd	80 4 th	77 2 nd	87 1 st	75 4 th	78 3rd	86 2 nd	91 1 st	83 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.29 ^{0.00} 77.29 5 th	84.55 0.00 84.55 2 nd	88.64 ^{0.00} 88.64	80.49 _{0.00} 80.49 4 th	82.35 0.00 82.35 3 rd	80.73 0.00 80.73 2 nd	89.24 ^{0.00} 89.24	79.46 ^{0.00} 79.46 4 th	81.72 0.00 81.72 3 rd	86.75 0.00 86.75 2 nd	89.81 _{0.00} 89.81	85.06 _{0.00} 85.06

South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG

South beisey negion (O	ri) championships @ nightand h5/comotion wo	
	Guard: SOG	Guard: IWG
	Southern Regional HS Open	Blackwatch
EQ10-10	15 1ª	17.8 1ª
voc	77 1ª	90 1ª
EXC	73 1 🖻	88 1ª
MV10-10	12.1 (1ª)	17.8 1ª
VOC	63 (1ª)	90 1ª
EXC	58 (1ª)	88 1ª
DES 10/10	15.1 1 st	17.5 1ª
COMP	77 1 st	88 1ª
EXC	74 1 st	87 1ª
GE 10/10	15 1ª	17.6 1 st
REP	76 1ª	89 1 st
PERF	74 1ª	87 1 st
GE 10/10	15.1 1ª	16.4 (18)
REP	77 1ª	84 (18)
PERF	74 1≝	80 (18)
Sub-Total	72.3	87.1
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	72.3	87.1
Placement	1 st	1 st

	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: INP		Marching Percussion: IIP	Marching Percussion: SIP
	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Haddon Heights Independent	Southern Oracle	Paradigm Percussion	Highland Regional HS
VIS-PERC	17.3 💶	17.6 2nd	17.9 💶	15.3 💷	17.8 💶
COMP	88.0 1	89.0 2 nd	90.0 1 st	80.0 1st	90.0 1
PERF	85.0 1	87.0 (2 nd)	89.0 1 st	73.0 1	88.0 1
MUS-PERC3	36.2 💶	34.35 2	35.25 💶	34.75 💶	36.45 💶
COMP	93.0 1 st	89.0 (2 nd)	90.0 1 st	90.0 1	93.0 1
PERF	89.0 1	84.0 (2 nd)	87.0 1 st	85.0 1*	90.0 1
GE-PERC3	33.2 1	33.8 211	36.2 💷	32.8 💷	36.8 💶
DE	84.0	86.0 (2nd)	91.0 1	83.0 1	93.0 1
ſΕ	82.0 1*	83.0 (2 nd)	90.0 1 st	81.0 1	91.0 1
Sub-Total	86.7	85.75	89.35	82.85	91.05
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fotal Placement	86.7	85.75	89.35	82.85	91.05

South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG						
	Marching Percussion: IAP	Marching Percussion: SA	P	Marching Percussion: SOP		
	East Coast Percussion	Eastern Regional HS	Williamstown HS	Pennsauken HS		
VIS-PERC	17.9 1 st	18.9 1 st	18.7 2nd	19 18		
COMP	89.0 1 st	94.0 2 nd	95.0 1st	95.0 18		
PERF	90.0 1 st	95.0 1 st	92.0 2nd	95.0 18		
VE-PERC4	17.4 1 st	18.9 1 st	18.5 2 nd	18.8 (18)		
^{OE}	88.0 1 st	95.0 1 st	93.0 2 nd	94.0 (18)		
VE	86.0 1 st	94.0 1 st	92.0 2 nd	94.0 (18)		
MUS-PERC4	25.8 1ª	27 1 st	26.9 2 nd	27.9 (1ª)		
^{Comp}	88.0 1ª	92.0 2 nd	93.0 1 st	95.0 (1ª)		
Perf	85.0 1ª	89.0 1 st	88.0 2 nd	92.0 (1ª)		
ME-PERC4	26.4 (1 st)	27.45 1 st	27.3 (2 nd)	27.45 1 ^a		
^{OE}	87.0 (1 st)	91.0 1 st	90.0 (2 nd)	92.0 1 ^a		
ME	89.0 (1 st)	92.0 1 st	92.0 (1 st)	91.0 1 ^a		
Sub-Total	87.5	92.25	91.4	93.15		
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Total	87.5	92.25	91.4	93.15		
Placement	1 st	1 st	2 nd	1 st		

South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG

	Stationary Percussi	Stationary Percussion: SOS			
	Middle Township	Audubon HS	Gloucester City HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Triton Regional HS
MUS-SPERC	40.3 3rd	44 2 nd	38.3 (4 th)	45.3 1ª	46.1 1 st
COMP	83 3rd	91 2 nd	79 (4 th)	93 1ª	94 1 st
PERF	79 3rd	86 2 nd	75 (4 th)	89 1ª	91 1 st
ART-SPERC	44.2 3 nd	45.7 1 st	36.2 (4 th)	45.2 (2 nd)	44.7 1 st
PROG	89 3 nd	92 1 st	73 (4 th)	91 (2 nd)	90 1 st
FUL	88 3 nd	91 1 st	72 (4 th)	90 (2 nd)	89 1 st
Sub-Total	84.5	89.7	74.5	90.5	90.8
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	84.5	89.7	74.5	90.5	90.8
Placement	3rd	2 nd	4 th	1 st	1 st

South Jersey Reg	South Jersey Region (Ch1) Championships @ Highland HS/CoMotion WG					
	Winds: SAW	Winds: IAW				
	Timber Creek Winds	Winslow Twp Indoor Performing Ensemble				
VA-W	26.4 1 st	24 18				
COMP	89.0 1 st	82.0 18				
ACH	87.0 1 st	78.0 18				
MA-W	26.25 1 st	27 1				
COMP	89.0 1 st	92.0 1				
ACH	86.0 1 st	88.0 1				
OE-W	32.8 (1*)	33.2 1 ¹⁸				
REP	81.0 (1*)	82.0 1 ¹⁸				
COM	83.0 (1*)	84.0 1 ¹⁸				
Sub-Total	85.45	84.2				
Penalty	_{0.00}	0.00				
Total	85.45	84.2				
Placement	1 st	1 st				